

Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists® Extends Its Presence to Guntersville, AL

Guntersville, AL, July 3rd, 2023: Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists® (J&H), a private, outpatient orthopedic practice with locations in Hampton Cove, Alabama, Madison, Alabama and Huntsville, Alabama, today announced the opening of its fifth physical therapy clinic. The new clinic, located in Guntersville, AL at 1302 Gunter Ave, Guntersville, AL 35976, continues the trend of state-of-the-art Johnson & Hayes facilities.

Johnson & Hayes opened their first clinic 20 years ago in Huntsville, AL. They have been a pillar in the Madison County community since that time, expanding their clinic footprint to serve thousands of local patients annually. The J&H team is excited to expand their presence to serve communities adjacent to Madison County, beginning with their new Guntersville location. "Scott and I are beyond excited to be able to open the fifth J&H clinic in our home state, while staying true to our patient-first treatment culture," said Todd Hayes, PT, Co-Founder of Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists. "We opened our first clinic 20 years ago with a vision to provide extraordinary physical therapy to the people of Madison County. At that time, we couldn't have imagined being able to bring our care to so many people via the addition of new clinics. Our growth is a testament to the loyalty of our fantastic patients, referral sources and our amazing staff."

Scott and Todd are proud of the relationships they and their staff have built with their patients over the years and they are thrilled to have the opportunity to establish new relationships in Guntersville. "Guntersville is a fantastic city and we have already felt welcomed by the local community, "said Scott Johnson, PT, Co-Founder of Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists. "We want everyone who walks through our doors to have a phenomenal patient experience. At the end of their treatment regimen, our patients should be able to return to the hobbies they love and their normal activities of daily living," said Scott. The Guntersville location will provide many of the same services J&H is known for, including orthopedic and musculo-skeletal programs, vestibular rehabilitation (dizziness), and return-to-sport therapy.

About Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists:

Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists (J&H) is a private, outpatient orthopedic practice with five locations in Guntersville, Hampton Cove, Huntsville, and Madison, Alabama. Established in 2003 by Scott Johnson and Todd Hayes, childhood friends with deep ties to the Huntsville community and who later became physical therapists, Johnson & Hayes is the provider of choice for many in the communities it serves.

Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists offers a variety of outpatient physical therapy services provided by an all-star team of therapists that focus on individualized treatment, utilizing manual techniques, patient education, therapeutic exercise, and state of the art modalities. The physical therapists at J&H are experts in evaluating, treating and managing patients with outpatient musculo-skeletal, vestibular, and neurological diagnoses. Each J&H patient is carefully matched with their therapist/therapist team and remains with them throughout their course of treatment to ensure continuity and quality of care.



The primary focus of J&H is to ensure their patient's complete return to pre-injury/pre-surgery level of function.

More information about Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists is available at www.johnsonandhayes.com.

Contact:

Scott Johnson, PT, Co-Founder, Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists scott@johnsonandhayes.com

Media Contact:

David Harris, Chief Growth Officer, Therapy Partner Solutions dharris@therapypartnersolutions.com